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b Brett
&4 Caleb Bre TANK RUN SHEET

JANK # 1
BARGE NUMBER...............ccvoovvvomeeomenennns MPC 1034 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER..........ccooovvveeierrnrierion, 08-2560
TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS.. 706 DATE: 3-2-2009
10 NO. GROSS DEADWOOD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S VOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.3550 0.6286 0.9837 0.98
0.25 1 1.0651 -0.0009 1.0642 2.05
0.50 1 1.7751 -0.0009 1.7743 3.82
0.75 1 2.4852 -0.0009 2.4843 6.31
1.00 1 3.1952 -0.0009 3.1944 9.50
1.25 1 3.9053 -0.0009 3.9045 13.41
1.50 1 4.6154 -0.0009 4.6145 18.02
1.75 1 5.3254 -0.2297 5.0957 23.12
2.00 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 28.80
2.25 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 34.47
2.50 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 40.15
2.75 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 45.83
3.00 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 51.51
3.25 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 57.19
3.50 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 62.87
3.75 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 68.55
4.00 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 74.23
4.25 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 79.91
4.50 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 85.59
4.75 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 91.27
5.00 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 96.95
5.25 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 102.63
5.50 1 5.6804 -0.0009 56796 108.31
5.75 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 113.99
6.00 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 119.67
6.25 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 125.35
6.50 1 5.6804 -0.0009 56796 131.03
6.75 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 136.71
7.00 1 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 142.39
23.50 66 5.6804 -0.0009 5.6796 517.24
28.00 18 5.6804 -0.0019 5.6786 619.45
37.50 38 5.6804 -0.0200 5.6605 834.55
59.50 88 5.6804 -0.0001 5.6804 1334.42
79.50 80 5.6804 -0.0001 5.6803 1788.85
105.50 104 5.6804 -0.0003 5.6801 2379.58
132.00 106 5.6804 -0.0010 56795 2981.60
143.50 46 5.1052 -0.0010 5.1042 3216.40
172.75 117 5.1052 -0.0003 5.1049 3813.67
173.00 1 5.1052 -0.0001 5.1051 3818.77
173.25 1 5.1052 -0.0001 5.1051 3823.88
173.50 1 4.8925 -0.0001 4.8923 3828.77
173.75 1 4.4670 -0.0001 4.4669 3833.24
174.00 1 4.0416 -0.0001 4.0415 3837.28
174.25 1 3.6162 -0.0001 3.6160 3840.89
174.50 1 3.1907 -0.0001 3.1906 3844.08
174.75 1 2.7653 -0.0001 2.7652 3846.85
175.00 1 2.3399 -0.0001 2.3397 3849.19
175.25 1 1.9144 -0.0001 1.9143 3851.10
175.50 1 1.4890 -0.0001 1.4889 3852.59
175.75 1 1.0636 -0.0001 1.0635 3853.66
176.00 1 0.6381 -0.0001 0.6380 3854.29
176.25 1 0.2127 -0.0001 0.2126 3854.51



da2d Caleb Brett TANK RUN SHEET

BARGE NUMBER.

HULL NUMBER

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS..
NO.

10
INCHES
0.00
0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00
2.25
2.50
2.75
3.00
3.25
3.50
3.75
4.00
4.25
4.50
4.75
5.00
5.25
5.50
575
6.00
6.25
6.50
6.75
7.00
23.50
28.00
37.50
59.50
79.50
105.50
143.50
172.75
173.00
173.25
173.50
173.75
174.00
174.25
174.50
174.75
175.00
175.25
175.50
175.75
176.00
176.25

1

e e T NIt G N N S G ST S S (O N A S S S S S

I N T AT T A G S §

GROSS
VOLUME

0.3237
0.9712
1.6187
2.2662
2.9137
3.5611
4.2086
4.8561
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
51798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
51798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
5.1798
4.9640
4.5324
4.1007
3.6690
3.2374
2.8057
2.3741
1.9424
1.5108
1.0791
0.6475
0.2158

MPC 1034
08-2560

DEADWOOQD
SUMMARY

0.6286
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.2297
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0019
-0.0200
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0003
-0.0010
-0.0003
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001

DATE:

NET VOLUME
PER INCREMENT

0.9524
0.9704
1.6178
2.2653
2.9128
3.5603
4.2078
4.6263
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
51790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
51790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1790
5.1779
5.1598
5.1798
5.1797
5.1795
5.1789
5.1795
5.1797
51797
4.9639
4.5322
4.1006
3.6689
3.2373
2.8056
2.3740
1.9423
1.5107
1.0790
0.6473
0.2157

TANK # 2

Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change

3-2-2009
CUMULATIVE
0.95
1.92
3.54
5.81
8.72
12.28
16.49
21.11
26.29
31.47
36.65
41.83
47.01
52.19
57.37
62.54
67.72
72.90
78.08
83.26
88.44
93.62
98.80
103.98
108.16
114.33
119.51
124.69
129.87
471.68
564.89
760.96
1216.78
1631.16
2169.82
2957.01
3563.01
3568.19
3573.37
3578.34
3582.87
3586.97
3580.64
3593.87
3596.68
3599.05
3601.00
3602.51
3603.59
3604.23
3604.45



NI&a3d Caleb Brett
TANK RUN SHEET TANK # 3

BARGE NUMBER.... MPC 1034 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER........coooiriiinns 08-2560

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS.. 704 DATE: 3-2-2009

0 NO. GROSS DEADWOOD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S YOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.3209 0.6286 0.9495 0.85
0.25 1 0.9626 -0.0009 0.9618 1.9
0.50 1 1.6044 -0.0009 1.6036 3.51
0.75 1 2.2462 -0.0009 2.2453 5.76
1.00 1 2.8879 -0.0009 2.8871 8.65
1.25 1 3.5297 -0.0009 3.5289 12.18
1.50 1 4.1715 -0.0009 4.1706 16.35
1.75 1 4.8132 -0.2297 4.5835 20.93
2,00 1 51341 -0.0009 5.1333 26.06
225 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 31.20
2.50 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 36.33
2.75 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 41.46
3.00 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 46.60
3.25 1 5.1341 -0.0009 51333 51.73
3.50 1 5.1341 -0.0009 51333 56.86
3.75 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 62.00
4.00 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 67.13
4.25 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 72.26
4.50 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 77.40
4.75 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 82.53
5.00 1 5.1341 -0.0009 51333 87.66
5.25 1 5.1341 -0.0009 51333 92.80
5.50 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 97.93
575 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 103.086
6.00 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 108.20
6.25 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 113.33
6.50 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 118.46
6.75 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 123.60
7.00 1 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 128.73
23.50 66 5.1341 -0.0009 5.1333 467.52
28.00 18 5.1341 -0.0019 5.1322 559.91
37.50 38 5.1341 -0.0200 5.1141 754.24
59.50 88 5.1341 -0.0001 5.1340 1206.04
79.50 80 5.1341 -0.0001 5.1340 1616.76
105.50 104 5.1341 -0.0003 5.1338 2150.67
143.50 152 5.1341 -0.0010 5.1332 2830.91
172.75 117 5.1341 -0.0003 5.1338 3531.57
173.00 1 5.1341 -0.0001 5.1340 3536.70
173.25 1 5.1341 -0.0001 5.1340 3541.83
173.50 1 5.1341 -0.0001 5.1340 3546.97
173.75 1 4.8639 -0.0001 4.8638 3551.83
174.00 1 4.3235 -0.0001 4.3233 3556.15
174.25 1 3.7830 -0.0001 3.7829 3559.94
174.50 1 3.2426 -0.0001 3.2425 3563.18
174.75 1 2.7022 -0.0001 2.7020 3565.88
175.00 1 21617 -0.0001 2.1616 3568.04
175.25 1 16213 -0.0001 1.6212 3569.66
175.50 1 1.0809 -0.0001 1.0807 3570.75
175.75 1 0.5404 -0.0001 0.5403 3571.29



